
 

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!” 

         ABN: 84 513 135 332 

PH: 1300 4 BUSES   (1300 428 737) 
email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au          Post Office Box 26  
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au          WAMURAN  Q  4512 

 

Service S625 - Newlands Road Secondary Timetable 

      

      

AM    PM 

       

Location Time    Location Time 

Patane Rd 7:25am    TullawongSHS 2:50pm 

McClintock & Derrick Rd 7:30am    Grace College 2.55pm 

Woodlands Dr (Turnaround) 7:35am    St Peters (Rail Transfer) 3.00pm 

McConnell & Newlands Rd 7:39am    St Columbans (Opposite) 3.10pm 

Pates & Newlands Rd 7:41am    Caboolture SHS 3:15pm 

Pates & Powell Rd 7:44am    Rangeview     (Links with  55) 3:30pm 

Williams Rd, Elimbah 7:47am    Station Rd, Wamuran 3:35pm 

Scurr & Newlands Rd 7:50am    Cnr Newlands & Patane Rds 3:38pm 

Cnr Newlands & Patane Rds 7:54am    McClintock & Derrick Rd 3:42pm 

D'Aguilar Hwy (Wamuran) 8:00am    Woodlands Dr (Turnaround) 3:45pm 

Tullawong SHS (Links With 55) 8:10am    McConnell & Newlands Rd 3:50pm 

Grace College 8:16am    Pates & Newlands Rd 3:52pm 

St Peters (Rail Transfer) 8:19am    Pates & Powell Rd 3:54pm 

St Columban's College 8:25am    Williams Rd, Elimbah 3:57pm 

Caboolture SHS 8:30am    Scurr & Newlands Rd 4:02pm 

 

 

 

http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

